

CS-3014-22 Vicky Rawal Vs. Harish Rawal

Present: Sh. Jitender Rana, Advocate for plaintiff.

Suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered. Along-with suit an application under Order 39 Rules 1 & 2 CPC has also been filed. Notice of the suit as well as above said application be issued to defendants through ordinary process for 28.10.2022 on filing of copy of plaint and PF etc. Dasti notice be given if so desired.

(Prateet Singh)
CJ/JD, Karnal.
UID No.HR0435

Date of order: 12.10.2022

(Sonia Saini)
Stenographer Gr.II