

CS-3014-22 Vicky Rawal Vs. Harish Rawal

Present: Sh. Jitender Rana, Advocate for plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

Defendant appeared before the Court and requested for a date.
Heard. Now to come up on 05.12.2022 for engaging an Advocate as well as
for filing written statement on behalf of defendant.

(Prateet Singh)
CJ/JD, Karnal
UID No.HR-0435

Date of order:14.11.2022
(Sonia Saini)
Stenographer Gr.II